LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2018

NEWTON BOARD OF LICENSE COMMISSSIONER
Dina E. Conlin & Shawn Fitzgibbons

MGL TYPE OF LICENSE ANNUAL FEE
138-12 Restaurant — A/A $3,250.00 + CV
138-12 Restaurant — W/M $2,250.00 + CV
138-12 Inn holder (Hotel & Motor Lodge) — A/A $4,800.00 + CV
138-12 Clubs (Country Clubs, Fraternal, Veterans) — A/A $2,000.00
138-12 General On Premise — A/A $1,500.00
138-12 General On Premise — W/M $1,300.00
138-14 Sec. 14 Educational Institute W/M $1,900.00
138-14 Seasonal License — A/A $1,000.00
138-14 Seasonal License — W/M $800.00
138-14 One Day Temporary License — All Alcoholic $100.00

Can only be issued to non-profit organizations, educations institutes or
responsible manager of any indoor or outdoor activity or enterprise

138-14

138-15

138-15

140-2

140-177A

140-183A

140-181

One Day Temporary License — Wine/Malt
Package Goods Store — All Alcoholic Beverages
Package Goods Store — Wine/Malt Beverages
Common Victualler (CV) License

Automatic Amusement Machine — Coin-Operated
Per Machine — Annual License

Weekday Entertainment License (Sunday — Saturday)
One Day Entertainment License Fee

City of Newton — Carnival (Weekdays)
Rides & Games

Sidewalk Seating
Sidewalk Seating Renewal

Parking Space Seating

Fortune Teller License

$100.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00

$100.00

$200.00 Annually

$200.00 Annually
$100.00

$50.00 Per day
$10.00 Per Each

$100.00
$50.00

$250.00 per space
Annually

$2.00 Annually

NOTICE: Sunday Entertainment License and Carnival Licenses require a Commonwealth of Massachusetts Sunday License and
Sunday License Fee: $100.00, Payable to the Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Carnival open before 1:00pm on Sunday $10.00 Fee, Payable to the City of Newton

Carnival open after 1:00pm on Sunday $5.00 Fee, Payable to the City of Newton
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