LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2018

NEWTON BOARD OF LICENSE COMMISSSIONER

Dina E. Conlin & Shawn Fitzgibbons

	-	
MGL 138-12	TYPE OF LICENSE Restaurant – A/A	ANNUAL FEE \$3,250.00 + CV
138-12	Restaurant – W/M	\$2,250.00 + CV
138-12	Inn holder (Hotel & Motor Lodge) – A/A	\$4,800.00 + CV
138-12	Clubs (Country Clubs, Fraternal, Veterans) – A/A	\$2,000.00
138-12	General On Premise – A/A	\$1,500.00
138-12	General On Premise – W/M	\$1,300.00
138-14	Sec. 14 Educational Institute W/M	\$1,900.00
138-14	Seasonal License – A/A	\$1,000.00
138-14	Seasonal License – W/M	\$800.00
138-14	One Day Temporary License – All Alcoholic Can only be issued to non-profit organizations, educations institutes or responsible manager of any indoor or outdoor activity or enterprise	\$100.00
138-14	One Day Temporary License – Wine/Malt	\$100.00
138-15	Package Goods Store – All Alcoholic Beverages	\$2,500.00
138-15	Package Goods Store – Wine/Malt Beverages	\$2,000.00
140-2	Common Victualler (CV) License	\$100.00
140-177A	Automatic Amusement Machine – Coin-Operated Per Machine – Annual License	\$200.00 Annually
140-183A	Weekday Entertainment License (Sunday – Saturday) One Day Entertainment License Fee	\$200.00 Annually \$100.00
140-181	City of Newton – Carnival (Weekdays) Rides & Games	\$50.00 Per day \$10.00 Per Each
	Sidewalk Seating Sidewalk Seating Renewal	\$100.00 \$50.00
	Parking Space Seating	\$250.00 per space Annually
	Fortune Teller License	\$2.00 Annually

NOTICE: Sunday Entertainment License and Carnival Licenses require a Commonwealth of Massachusetts Sunday License and Sunday License Fee: \$100.00, Payable to the Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Carnival open before 1:00pm on Sunday \$10.00 Fee, *Payable to the City of Newton* Carnival open after 1:00pm on Sunday \$5.00 Fee, *Payable to the City of Newton*